
Time Class Rider BS Rider Horse BS Horse  DAY TICKET 
08:30 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
09:00 80cm Open Tanya Buckingham 97650 Shannondale Hans 455754
09:02 80cm Open Farah Armstrong 176091 Hanleen Locomotion 12345
09:04 80cm Open Louise Perry 70761 Nalentiia blue 444705
09:06 80cm Open Amanda dawson 81248 Knockma columbo 0 SEKOT
09:08 80cm Open ABIGAIL MITCHELL-HUNTER 158155 ginny Rumber 437320
09:10 80cm Open Anneli lister 97535 Miss Southburn Skyfall 449277
09:12 80cm Open Laura McCabe 97389 Hegglelane Perfection 444766
09:14 80cm Open Linda Cummings 168186 Naysa's Harry 451962
09:16 80cm Open Nicola Wood 175252 Berg Uno 413750
09:18 80cm Open Lucy Bowtell 185599 Flying in the wind 454941
09:20 80cm Open Tanya Buckingham 97650 Gino Ticket DZSHA
09:22 80cm Open Farah Armstrong 176091 Derona V 438482
09:24 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
09:45 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Hannah  Wells 120712 KILTIERNAN LAD 452194
09:47 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Anneli lister 97535 Miss Southburn Serendipity 442874
09:49 85cm Nat Am 2nd R ABIGAIL MITCHELL-HUNTER 158155 ginny Rumber 437320
09:51 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Laura McCabe 97389 Hegglelane Perfection 444766
09:53 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Nicola Wood 175252 Berg Uno 413750
09:55 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Lucy Bowtell 185599 Flying in the wind 454941
09:57 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Laura frisby 137644 Kansas Quick WZ 432696
09:59 85cm Nat Am 2nd R RUBY WILD 180863 VOLTI DU JARDIN 451986
10:01 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Zara Brown 173138 Trebra Indoctro Cruise 454954
10:03 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Sharon Young 176477 Dakota 403936
10:05 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Victoria Blaney 164505 Nirsinaa 442392
10:07 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Olivia  Clarkson 178293 Ole Gunner 432156
10:09 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Tilli Dixon 171760 Captain Jack 2 436730
10:11 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Hannah  Wells 120712 FOURFIELDS HIGH SEAS 452211
10:13 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Tim craggs 92235 Mayfield rocky 418951
10:15 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Grace Addyman 110637 Unfinished business 430305
10:17 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Alison Ellison 132386 Gunsmoke 403814
10:19 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857



10:21 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Grace Coffey 172069 Gubeon Thirteen 418491
10:23 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Nick Ireland 137691 Daytime Polly 447236
10:25 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Jessica Murray 175970 Miss champagne super nova 451059
10:27 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Louise Wilson 118949 Lcc cola v 445118
10:29 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Siobhan picken 150471 Forrests silver linning 448363
10:31 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Anneli lister 97535 Miss Southburn Supernova 426907
10:33 85cm Nat Am 2nd R Hannah  Wells 120712 DEARDS SIR KNIGHT 441769
10:37 JUMP OFFS JUMP OFFS JUMP OFFS JUMP OFFS JUMP OFFS
11:45 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
12:00 95cm NatAm 2nd R Anneli lister 97535 Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla 419053
12:02 95cm NatAm 2nd R Tilli Dixon 171760 Captain Jack 2 436730
12:04 95cm NatAm 2nd R Hannah  Wells 120712 DEARDS SIR KNIGHT 441769
12:06 95cm NatAm 2nd R ABIGAIL MITCHELL-HUNTER 158155 ginny Rumber 437320
12:08 95cm NatAm 2nd R Billy Davison 30910 Otto 434816

12:10 95cm NatAm 2nd R Danny Nicholson 162172 Chin chin florentine 443957
12:12 95cm NatAm 2nd R Tim craggs 92235 Nallentia blue 444705
12:14 95cm NatAm 2nd R Lisa Heely 95850 Oakwood Chinook 447531
12:16 95cm NatAm 2nd R Natalie McKenzie 179900 Florina II 396671
12:18 95cm NatAm 2nd R Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857
12:20 95cm NatAm 2nd R Farah Armstrong 176091 Derona V 438482
12:22 95cm NatAm 2nd R Grace Addyman 110637 Unfinished business 430305
12:24 95cm NatAm 2nd R Keira Finlay 171300 Eldorado velvet 396904
12:26 95cm NatAm 2nd R Lindsey craggs 171063 Cumbrian solider 434734
12:28 95cm NatAm 2nd R Louise forty 139601 Loughnatousa Francis 426666
12:30 95cm NatAm 2nd R Natalye  Standage 122865 Devlish Candy Boy 454949
12:32 95cm NatAm 2nd R Louise Wilson 118949 Lcc cola v 445118
12:34 95cm NatAm 2nd R Lydia Bell 165940 Mr Noboby 161060
12:36 95cm NatAm 2nd R Natalie Moses 125903 Havana Gold 440627
12:38 95cm NatAm 2nd R Grace Coffey 172069 Gubeon Thirteen 418491
12:40 95cm NatAm 2nd R Olivia  Clarkson 178293 Ole Gunner 432156
12:42 95cm NatAm 2nd R Peter ashe 111111 Corona z. 222222
12:44 95cm NatAm 2nd R Anneli lister 97535 Miss Southburn starburst 444897
12:46 95cm NatAm 2nd R Hannah  Wells 120712 FOURFIELDS HIGH SEAS 452211



12:48 95cm NatAm 2nd R Tilli Dixon 171760 E.Serenburg 438164
12:50 JUMP OFFS JUMP OFFS JUMP OFFS JUMP OFFS JUMP OFFS
13:45 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
14:00 90cm Open Peter ashe required before class starts Algeria z required before class starts
14:02 British Novice Linda Cummings 168186 Naysa's Harry 451962
14:04 90cm Open Anneli lister 97535 Miss Southburn Serendipity 419053
14:06 90cm Open Alison Ellison 132386 Gunsmoke 403814
14:08 90cm Open Nick Ireland 137691 Daytime Polly 447236
14:10 British Novice Jessica Murray 175970 Miss champagne super nova 451059
14:12 British Novice Siobhan Picken 150471 Forrests silver linning 448363
14:14 British Novice Lisa Heely 95850 Oakwood Chinook 447531
14:16 British Novice Natalie McKenzie 179900 Florina II 396671
14:18 British Novice Tanya Buckingham 97650 Shannondale Heidi 455755
14:20 British Novice Anna Tuer 187228 A Chuisle Mo Chroi 451922
14:22 British Novice Helen Morson 171613 Laurem Menlo diamond 451055
14:24 British Novice Millie Easton 184075 Glencarrig Tommie 455596
14:26 British Novice Owen flockton 159827 Miss Lou Lou w z 453912
14:28 British Novice Samantha Osborne 167465 Inglehow Russian Star 454672
14:30 90cm Open Olivia  Clarkson 178293 Copshawholm frankie boy 364183
14:32 90cm Open Aimee  Powell-Currie 160985 Kastaar 414420
14:34 British Novice Billy Davison 30910 Splashboy required before class starts
14:36 90cm Open Ruby tetlow 178570 Tremle Cream Cracker 419839
14:38 British Novice Connie gill 127267 Artie Artie HJSZA
14:40 British Novice Jessica ramsdale 168651 Baloubet de bonbon 426982

14:42 British Novice Lottie Lee 184331 Rainton Brooke 455885
14:44 British Novice Naeve Brown 147877 Julius I 455906
14:46 British Novice Victoria  Baker 50479 Double A 455798
14:48 90cm Open Britney Johnson 154750 Silver chip 396328
14:50 90cm Open Ella minns 167520 Zilveren argenta bda 433546
14:52 British Novice Peter ashe required before class starts Heathermore cooley required before class starts
14:54 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
15:15 Discovery Peter ashe required before class starts Heathermore cooley required before class starts
15:17 100cm Open Anneli lister 97535 Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla 419053



15:19 Discovery Natalye  Standage 122865 Devlish Candy Boy 454949
15:21 Discovery Lydia bell 165940 Mr Noboby 161060
15:23 Discovery Natalie Moses 125903 Havana Gold 440627
15:25 Discovery Ruby Tetlow 178570 Tremle Cream Cracker 419839
15:27 100cm Open Anneli lister 97535 Miss Southburn Starburst 444897
15:29 Discovery Anna Tuer 187228 A Chuisle Mo Chroi 451922
15:31 100cm Open Olivia  Clarkson 178293 Copshawholm frankie boy 364183
15:33 Discovery Connie Gill 127267 Artie NA DBUAM
15:35 Discovery Jessica ramsdale 168651 Baloubet de bonbon 426982

15:37 Discovery Lottie lee 184331 Rainton Brooke  455885
15:39 Discovery Naeve Brown 147877 Julius I 455906
15:41 100cm Open Britney Johnson 154750 Silver chip 396328
15:43 Discovery Tanya Buckingham 97650 Burlea mainsail 446596
15:45 100cm Open Aimee Gardiner 115137 Cassi I 445193
15:47 Discovery Megan Sutton Walker 185333 Kefira 455915
15:49 100cm Open Lydia Turnbull 157216 Robe Summer Knight 423782
15:51 Discovery Rhona Pindar 123348 SES Free Willy 455110
15:53 100cm Open Lucy webb 181746 Quinu de pravia 396966
15:55 100cm Open Polly Douglas 112926 Vincelot 405822
15:57 Discovery Ella minns 167520 Zilveren argenta bda 433546
15:59 100cm Open Peter ashe required before class starts Alegria  z. required before class starts
16:01 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
16:20 105cm Nat Am Hannah  Wells 120712 RUSSELJACKET 406404
16:22 105cm Nat Am Aimee  Powell-Currie 160985 Super Anzac 444516
16:24 105cm Open Natalye  Standage 122865 Devlish Candy Boy 454949
16:26 105cm Nat Am Lucy webb 181746 Quinu de pravia 396966
16:28 105cm Nat Am Polly Douglas 112926 Vincelot 405822
16:30 105cm Nat Am Victoria  Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881
16:32 105cm Nat Am Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 430754
16:34 105cm Nat Am Billy Davison 30910 Ballytiglea Rua
16:36 105cm Nat Am Carole Dennis 25071 Edison NJ 0 JAVET
16:38 105cm Nat Am Danny Nicholson 162172 Centurion MC Z 432601
16:40 105cm Nat Am Lauren Nelson 96361 SES Hustler 446865



16:42 105cm Nat Am Vicky Pigg 53746 Faerlie Tempting 455040
16:44 105cm Open Amy Veitch 137231 Quinella Z 418618
16:46 105cm Nat Am Hannah  Wells 120712 GAMINE DE RIVERLAND 449623
16:48 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
17:10 110cm Open Joanne Earle 94585 Craic in time 403131
17:12 Newcomers Peter ashe required before class starts Corona.z. required before class starts
17:14 Newcomers Aimee  Powell-Currie 160985 Super Anzac 444516
17:16 110cm Open Keira Finlay 171300 Eldorado velvet 396904
17:18 110cm Open Victoria  Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881
17:20 Newcomers Amy Veitch 137231 Quinella Z 418618
17:22 Newcomers Lauren Nelson 96361 SES Hustler 446865
17:24 Newcomers Vicky Pigg 53746 Faerlie Tempting 455040
17:26 Newcomers Holly Nash 176873 Gold Dust UK 454094
17:28 110cm Open CHARLIE BARKER 168906 RINWOOD VIKTOR V 413349
17:30 110cm Open John Oxley harrison 157938 Sugarsmack Ecini 430787
17:32 Newcomers Alice Brooke 190274 MJI MAKTUB 402361
17:34 110cm Open Billy Davison 30910 Sammy G 404876

17:36 110cm Open Joanne Earle 94585 My Irish Quality Boy 439781
17:38 Newcomers Peter ashe required before class starts Heathermore cooley required before class starts


